Avensis

Active 4-door Diesel 1.6 D-4D 112DINhp  Man (6-speed) 108 101-110 £165 25% £15,640.83 £3,128.17 £726.00 £19,495.00 £19,715.00
Active 5-door Touring Sports Diesel 1.6 D-4D 112DINhp  Man (6-speed) 109 101-110 £165 25% £16,624.17 £3,324.83 £726.00 £20,675.00 £20,895.00
Active 4-door Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Man (6-speed) 139 131-150 £205 28% £14,936.67 £2,987.33 £726.00 £18,650.00 £18,910.00
Active 5-door Touring Sports Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Man (6-speed) 140 131-150 £205 29% £15,920.00 £3,184.00 £726.00 £19,830.00 £20,090.00
Active 4-door Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Auto 138 131-150 £205 28% £15978.33 £3,195.67 £726.00 £19,900.00 £20,160.00
Active 5-door Touring Sports Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Auto 139 131-150 £205 28% £16,961.67 £3,392.33 £726.00 £21,080.00 £21,340.00
Business Edition 4-door Diesel 1.6 D-4D 112DINhp  Man (6-speed) 109 101-110 £165 25% £18,261.67 £3,652.33 £726.00 £22,640.00 £22,860.00
Business Edition 5-door Touring Sports Diesel 1.6 D-4D 112DINhp  Man (6-speed) 110 101-110 £165 26% £19,245.00 £3,849.00 £726.00 £23,820.00 £24,040.00
Business Edition 4-door Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Man (6-speed) 140 131-150 £205 29% £17,628.33 £3,525.67 £726.00 £21,880.00 £22,140.00
Business Edition 5-door Touring Sports Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147 DINhp  Man (6-speed) 143 131-150 £205 29% £18,599.17 £3,719.83 £726.00 £23,045.00 £23,305.00
Business Edition 4-door Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Auto 140 131-150 £205 29% £18,670.00 £3,734.00 £726.00 23,130.00 £23,390.00
Business Edition 5-door Touring Sports Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Auto 142 131-150 £205 29% £19,640.83 £3,928.17 £726.00 £24,295.00 £24,555.00
Business Edition 4-door Diesel 2.0D-4D 143DINhp  Man (6-speed) 119 111-130 £205 27% £19,095.00 £3,819.00 £726.00 £23,640.00 £23,900.00
Business Edition 5-door Touring Sports Diesel 2.0D-4D 143DINhp  Man (6-speed) 120 111-130 £205 28% £20,078.33  £4,015.67 £726.00 £24,820.00 £25,080.00
Design 4-door Diesel 1.6 D-4D 112DINhp  Man (6-speed) 116 111-130 £205 27% £18928.33 £3,785.67 £726.00 £23,440.00 £23,700.00
Design 5-door Touring Sports Diesel 1.6 D-4D 112DINhp  Man (6-speed) 116 111-130 £205 27% £19,911.67 £3,982.33 £726.00 £24,620.00 £24,880.00
Design 4-door Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Man (6-speed) 149 131-150 £205 30% £18,282.50 £3,656.50 £726.00 £22,665.00 £22,925.00
Design 5-door Touring Sports Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Man (6-speed) 149 131-150 £205 30% £19,265.83 £3,853.17 £726.00 £23,845.00 £24,105.00
Design 4-door Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Auto 148 131-150 £205 30% £19,324.17 £3,864.83 £726.00 £23,915.00 £24,175.00
Design 5-door Touring Sports Petrol 1.8 V-matic 147DINhp  Auto 148 131-150 £205 30% £20,307.50 £4,061.50 £726.00 £25,095.00 £25,355.00
Design 4-door Diesel 2.0D-4D 143DINhp  Man (6-speed) 124 111-130 £205 28% £19,761.67 £3,952.33 £726.00 £24,440.00 £24,700.00
Design 5-door Touring Sports Diesel 2.0D-4D 143DINhp  Man (6-speed) 124 111-130 £205 28% £20,745.00 £4,149.00 £726.00 £25,620.00 £25,880.00
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Business Edition Plus
Business Edition Plus
Business Edition Plus
Business Edition Plus
Business Edition Plus
Business Edition Plus
Business Edition Plus
Business Edition Plus
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel

Excel

~ All CO, emissions data is sourced from official EU-regulated tests. This is provided for comparability purposes only.

4-door
5-door Touring Sports
4-door
5-door Touring Sports
4-door
5-door Touring Sports
4-door
5-door Touring Sports
4-door
5-door Touring Sports
4-door
5-door Touring Sports
4-door

5-door Touring Sports

V-matic - Valvematic petrol engine

For full specification details on Avensis go to www.toyota.co.uk/avensis and download or order a brochure.

Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Diesel

Diesel

1.6 D-4D
1.6 D-4D
1.8 V-matic
1.8 V-matic
1.8 V-matic
1.8 V-matic
2.0D-4D
2.0D-4D
1.8 V-matic
1.8 V-matic
1.8 V-matic
1.8 V-matic
2.0D-4D
2.0D-4D

112 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
112 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
147 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
147 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
147 DIN hp Auto

147 DIN hp Auto

143 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
143 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
147 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
147 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
147 DIN hp Auto

147 DIN hp Auto

143 DIN hp Man (6-speed)
143 DIN hp Man (6-speed)

109
110
140
143
140
142
119
120
149
149
148
148
124
124

101-110
101-110
131-150
131-150
131-150
131-150
111-130
111-130
131-150
131-150
131-150
131-150
111-130
111-130

£165
£165
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205
£205

*VVED - First year Vehicle Excise Duty

25%
26%
29%
29%
29%
29%
27%
28%
30%
30%
30%
30%
28%
28%

£19,761.67
£20,745.00
£19,128.33
£20,099.17
£20,170.00
£21,140.83
£20,595.00
£21,578.33
£20,649.17
£22,153.33
£21,690.83
£23,195.00
£22,128.33
£23,632.50

£3,952.33
£4,149.00
£3,825.67
£4,019.83
£4,034.00
£4,228.17
£4,119.00
£4,315.67
£4,129.83
£4,430.67
£4,338.17
£4,639.00
£4,425.67
£4,726.50

£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00
£726.00

£24,440.00
£25,620.00
£23,680.00
£24,845.00
£24,930.00
£26,095.00
£25,440.00
£26,620.00
£25,505.00
£27,310.00
£26,755.00
£28,560.00
£27,280.00
£29,085.00

£24,660.00
£25,840.00
£23,940.00
£25,105.00
£25,190.00
£26,355.00
£25,700.00
£26,880.00
£25,765.00
£27,570.00
£27,015.00
£28,820.00
£27,540.00
£29,345.00

5 BIK—Benefit in kind company car tax; see page 33 for further details.
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Avensis continued

Skyview® panoramic roof (only available on Touring Sports)

Protection Pack (without trunk rails): rear bumper plate, front & rear mudflaps,
aluminium scuff plates & boot liner*

Protection Pack (with trunkrails): rear bumper plate, front & rear mudflaps,
aluminium scuff plates & boot liner®

Protection Pack: rear bumper plate, front & rear mudflaps,
aluminium scuff plates & boot liner®

Chrome Pack: chrome side sills, front bumper garnish & rear lower boot garnish
Parking Pack: front & rear parking sensors

Fixed hitch — 7-pin wiring

Fixed hitch — 13-pin wiring

Detachable hitch —7-pin wiring

Detachable hitch —13-pin wiring

Entertainment Pack: twin powered docks and single iPad® holder
Entertainment Pack: twin powered docks and twin iPad® holders
Entertainment Pack: twin docks and single DVD player

Entertainment Pack: twin docks with single iPad® holder and single DVD player
Entertainment Pack: twin docks and twin DVD system (master/slave DVDs)
Entertainment Pack: twin docks and twin DVD system (master/master DVDs)
Metallic paint

Pearlescent paint

* Only available on Touring Sports ( Excluding Excel grade). 5 Only available on Excel Touring Sports.
For a fulllist of the Toyota Genuine Accessories available for Avensis, please contact your local Toyota Centre.

For full specification details on Avensis go to www.toyota.co.uk/avensis and download or order a brochure.
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£458.33

£291.67

£291.67

£291.67

£291.67
£458.33
£375.00
£416.67
£458.33
£500.00
[E3BBI3E
£416.67
£625.00
£750.00
£833.33
£1,041.67
£454.17
£662.50

£91.67

£58.33

£58.33

£58.33

£58.33
£91.67
£75.00
£83.33
£91.67
£100.00
£66.67
£83.33
£125.00
£150.00
£166.67
£208.33
£90.83
£132.50

£550.00

£350.00

£350.00

£350.00

£350.00
£550.00
£450.00
£500.00
£550.00
£600.00
£400.00
£500.00
£750.00
£900.00
£1,000.00
£1,250.00
£545.00
£795.00





