

						CO ₂ Emissions^ g/km	VED band g/km	VED*	BIK§	Basic	VAT	Delivery & No. Plates	List	On the Road
Active	4-door	Diesel	1.6 D-4D	112 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	108	101–110	£165	25%	£15,640.83	£3,128.17	£726.00	£19,495.00	£19,715.00
Active	5-door Touring Sports	Diesel	1.6 D-4D	112 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	109	101–110	£165	25%	£16,624.17	£3,324.83	£726.00	£20,675.00	£20,895.00
Active	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	139	131–150	£205	28%	£14,936.67	£2,987.33	£726.00	£18,650.00	£18,910.00
Active	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	140	131–150	£205	29%	£15,920.00	£3,184.00	£726.00	£19,830.00	£20,090.00
Active	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Auto	138	131–150	£205	28%	£15,978.33	£3,195.67	£726.00	£19,900.00	£20,160.00
Active	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Auto	139	131–150	£205	28%	£16,961.67	£3,392.33	£726.00	£21,080.00	£21,340.00
Business Edition	4-door	Diesel	1.6 D-4D	112 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	109	101-110	£165	25%	£18,261.67	£3,652.33	£726.00	£22,640.00	£22,860.00
Business Edition	5-door Touring Sports	Diesel	1.6 D-4D	112 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	110	101-110	£165	26%	£19,245.00	£3,849.00	£726.00	£23,820.00	£24,040.00
Business Edition	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	140	131–150	£205	29%	£17,628.33	£3,525.67	£726.00	£21,880.00	£22,140.00
Business Edition	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	143	131–150	£205	29%	£18,599.17	£3,719.83	£726.00	£23,045.00	£23,305.00
Business Edition	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Auto	140	131–150	£205	29%	£18,670.00	£3,734.00	£726.00	23,130.00	£23,390.00
Business Edition	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Auto	142	131–150	£205	29%	£19,640.83	£3,928.17	£726.00	£24,295.00	£24,555.00
Business Edition	4-door	Diesel	2.0 D-4D	143 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	119	111-130	£205	27%	£19,095.00	£3,819.00	£726.00	£23,640.00	£23,900.00
Business Edition	5-door Touring Sports	Diesel	2.0 D-4D	143 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	120	111-130	£205	28%	£20,078.33	£4,015.67	£726.00	£24,820.00	£25,080.00
Design	4-door	Diesel	1.6 D-4D	112 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	116	111-130	£205	27%	£18,928.33	£3,785.67	£726.00	£23,440.00	£23,700.00
Design	5-door Touring Sports	Diesel	1.6 D-4D	112 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	116	111-130	£205	27%	£19,911.67	£3,982.33	£726.00	£24,620.00	£24,880.00
Design	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	149	131–150	£205	30%	£18,282.50	£3,656.50	£726.00	£22,665.00	£22,925.00
Design	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	149	131–150	£205	30%	£19,265.83	£3,853.17	£726.00	£23,845.00	£24,105.00
Design	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Auto	148	131–150	£205	30%	£19,324.17	£3,864.83	£726.00	£23,915.00	£24,175.00
Design	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp	Auto	148	131–150	£205	30%	£20,307.50	£4,061.50	£726.00	£25,095.00	£25,355.00
Design	4-door	Diesel	2.0 D-4D	143 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	124	111-130	£205	28%	£19,761.67	£3,952.33	£726.00	£24,440.00	£24,700.00
Design	5-door Touring Sports	Diesel	2.0 D-4D	143 DIN hp	Man (6-speed)	124	111-130	£205	28%	£20,745.00	£4,149.00	£726.00	£25,620.00	£25,880.00

					CO ₂ Emissions^ g/km	VED band g/km	VED*	BIK⁵	Basic		Delivery & No. Plates	List	On the Road
Business Edition Plus	4-door	Diesel	1.6 D-4D	112 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	109	101–110	£165	25%	£19,761.67	£3,952.33	£726.00	£24,440.00	£24,660.00
Business Edition Plus	5-door Touring Sports	Diesel	1.6 D-4D	112 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	110	101–110	£165	26%	£20,745.00	£4,149.00	£726.00	£25,620.00	£25,840.00
Business Edition Plus	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	140	131–150	£205	29%	£19,128.33	£3,825.67	£726.00	£23,680.00	£23,940.00
Business Edition Plus	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	143	131–150	£205	29%	£20,099.17	£4,019.83	£726.00	£24,845.00	£25,105.00
Business Edition Plus	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp Auto	140	131–150	£205	29%	£20,170.00	£4,034.00	£726.00	£24,930.00	£25,190.00
Business Edition Plus	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp Auto	142	131–150	£205	29%	£21,140.83	£4,228.17	£726.00	£26,095.00	£26,355.00
Business Edition Plus	4-door	Diesel	2.0 D-4D	143 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	119	111-130	£205	27%	£20,595.00	£4,119.00	£726.00	£25,440.00	£25,700.00
Business Edition Plus	5-door Touring Sports	Diesel	2.0 D-4D	143 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	120	111-130	£205	28%	£21,578.33	£4,315.67	£726.00	£26,620.00	£26,880.00
Excel	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	149	131–150	£205	30%	£20,649.17	£4,129.83	£726.00	£25,505.00	£25,765.00
Excel	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	149	131–150	£205	30%	£22,153.33	£4,430.67	£726.00	£27,310.00	£27,570.00
Excel	4-door	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp Auto	148	131–150	£205	30%	£21,690.83	£4,338.17	£726.00	£26,755.00	£27,015.00
Excel	5-door Touring Sports	Petrol	1.8 V-matic	147 DIN hp Auto	148	131–150	£205	30%	£23,195.00	£4,639.00	£726.00	£28,560.00	£28,820.00
Excel	4-door	Diesel	2.0 D-4D	143 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	124	111-130	£205	28%	£22,128.33	£4,425.67	£726.00	£27,280.00	£27,540.00
Excel	5-door Touring Sports	Diesel	2.0 D-4D	143 DIN hp Man (6-speed)	124	111-130	£205	28%	£23,632.50	£4,726.50	£726.00	£29,085.00	£29,345.00

 $^{^{\}wedge}\,All\,CO_{2}\,emissions\,data\,is\,sourced\,from\,official\,EU-regulated\,tests.\,This\,is\,provided\,for\,comparability\,purposes\,only.\,V-matic\,-\,Valvematic\,petrol\,engine$

^{*} VED – First year Vehicle Excise Duty

 $^{^{\}S}$ BIK – Benefit in kind company car tax; see page 33 for further details.

Avensis continued

ORTION AVAILABILITY	Active	Business	Design	Business Edition	Excel Edition Plus	Exc VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
OPTION AVAILABILITY Factory options								
Skyview® panoramic roof (only available on Touring Sports)	-	-	0	0	•	£458.33	£91.67	£550.00
Protection Pack (without trunk rails): rear bumper plate, front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates & boot liner $\!\!\!\!\!^*$	0	0	0	0	-	£291.67	£58.33	£350.00
Protection Pack (with trunk rails): rear bumper plate, front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates & boot liner $^{\rm 5}$	-	-	-	-	0	£291.67	£58.33	£350.00
Protection Pack: rear bumper plate, front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates & boot liner $^{\circ}$	0	0	0	0	0	£291.67	£58.33	£350.00
Chrome Pack: chrome side sills, front bumper garnish & rear lower boot garnish	0	0	0	0	0	£291.67	£58.33	£350.00
Parking Pack: front & rear parking sensors	0	0	0	0	0	£458.33	£91.67	£550.00
Fixed hitch – 7-pin wiring	0	0	0	0	0	£375.00	£75.00	£450.00
Fixed hitch – 13-pin wiring	0	0	0	0	0	£416.67	£83.33	£500.00
Detachable hitch – 7-pin wiring	0	0	0	0	0	£458.33	£91.67	£550.00
Detachable hitch – 13-pin wiring	0	0	0	0	0	£500.00	£100.00	£600.00
Entertainment Pack: twin powered docks and single iPad® holder	0	0	0	0	0	£333.33	£66.67	£400.00
Entertainment Pack: twin powered docks and twin iPad® holders	0	0	0	0	0	£416.67	£83.33	£500.00
Entertainment Pack: twin docks and single DVD player	0	0	0	0	0	£625.00	£125.00	£750.00
Entertainment Pack: twin docks with single iPad® holder and single DVD player	0	0	0	0	0	£750.00	£150.00	£900.00
Entertainment Pack: twin docks and twin DVD system (master/slave DVDs)	0	0	0	0	0	£833.33	£166.67	£1,000.00
Entertainment Pack: twin docks and twin DVD system (master/master DVDs)	0	0	0	0	0	£1,041.67	£208.33	£1,250.00
Metallic paint	0	0	0	0	0	£454.17	£90.83	£545.00
Pearlescent paint	0	0	0	0	0	£662.50	£132.50	£795.00

^{*} Only available on Touring Sports (Excluding Excel grade).
9 Only available on Excel Touring Sports.
Contract Touring S

[°] Only available on 4-door. e. ● Standard ○ Option